
MELVILLE ST PHILOMENA INBOUND 
Bus:2 
 
 7:48 am PORTSMOUTH MIDDLE SCHOOL  
 7:55 am 62-73 BRAMANS LN  
 7:57 am BRAMANS LN @ MEADOW LARK LN  
 7:58 am 424 BRAMANS LN  
 7:58 am 20 CHERYL AVE  
 7:59 am CHERYL AVE @ DIANNE AVE  
 8:01 am 905 WAPPING RD  
 8:05 am JAMES CT@CORNELIUS DR 50' BACK FROM INTERSECT  
 8:10 am COTTONTAIL DR (END)  
 8:11 am 168 COTTONTAIL DR  
 8:12 am COTTONTAIL DR @ SWAN DR  
 8:14 am OLD MILL LN @ LOCK LN  
 8:15 am 285 OLD MILL LN  
 8:16 am 247 OLD MILL LN  
 8:21 am 435 WAPPING RD  
 8:21 am 407 WAPPING RD  
 8:23 am 122 WAPPING RD  
 8:27 am EVERGREEN DR @ COLUMBIA TER  
 8:29 am BENJAMIN DR@EVERGREEN DR 50' BACK  
 8:31 am 16 LILAC LANE  
 8:32 am 120 LILAC LANE  
 8:32 am 139 LILAC LANE  
 8:33 am 997 MIDDLE RD  
 8:35 am 805 MIDDLE RD  
 8:39 am MELVILLE   



 
Bus:7 
 
 7:51 am PORTSMOUTH MIDDLE SCHOOL  
 7:51 am UNION ST @ ALMY KNOLL TER  
 7:52 am 758 UNION ST  
 7:54 am 734 UNION ST  
 7:57 am 234 UNION ST  
 8:00 am E MAIN RD @ PAQUIN LN  
 8:01 am 256 E MAIN RD  
 8:03 am E MAIN RD @ ELM ST  
 8:04 am 29 PILGRIM LN  
 8:06 am PILGRIM LN @ HARVEST DR  
 8:07 am 112 MITCHELLS LN  
 8:09 am E MAIN RD @ RANDALL LN  
 8:13 am MALEE TER@KUBLA CT 50' BACK  
 8:15 am MALEE TER @ BLEU LN  
 8:18 am E MAIN RD @ SYLVANIA RD  
 8:20 am 273 E MAIN RD  
 8:24 am 93 CARRIAGE DR  
 8:26 am 130 CARRIAGE DR  
 8:27 am CARRIAGE DR@ACORN LN 50' AWAY  
 8:28 am 251 UNION ST  
 8:30 am 401 UNION ST  
 8:31 am 501 UNION ST  
 8:32 am UNION ST @ PEACEFUL WAY  
 8:34 am UNION ST @ MONIZ WAY  
 8:35 am 711 UNION ST  
 8:40 am MELVILLE    
 8:45 am MELVILLE   



 
Bus:10 
 
 7:54 am PORTSMOUTH MIDDLE SCHOOL  
 7:55 am 251-231 JEPSON LN  
 7:56 am 279 JEPSON LN  
 7:57 am 421 JEPSON LN  
 8:00 am 198 JEPSON LN  
 8:01 am JEPSON LN @ SISSON POND RD  
 8:03 am MAIL COACH RD @ SLATE LN  
 8:04 am 233 MAIL COACH RD  
 8:05 am 45 STAGE COACH RD  
 8:06 am 8 STAGE COACH RD  
 8:07 am 48 REDWOOD RD  
 8:08 am 367 MAIL COACH RD  
 8:09 am 315 MAIL COACH RD  
 8:11 am 96 REDWOOD RD  
 8:12 am W MAIN RD @ CODDINGTON WAY  
 8:17 am ALMEIDA TER @ ROLLING HILL RD  
 8:21 am MELVILLE   



 
Bus:11 
 
 8:13 am PORTSMOUTH MIDDLE SCHOOL  
 8:16 am 1608 W MAIN RD  
 8:18 am STRINGHAM@SHELTER  
 8:20 am 65 CIMARRON DR  
 8:21 am STRINGHAM@CIMMARON CT  
 8:23 am SCOTTY DR @ CATHY CIR  
 8:24 am 2 DEBRA DR  
 8:27 am MELVILLE   



SHUTTLE FROM MELVILLE TO ST PHILOMENA INBOUND 
Bus:11 
 
 8:29 am MELVILLE    
 8:36 am ST PHILOMENA SCHOOL 



 
Bus:13 
 
 8:01 am PORTSMOUTH MIDDLE SCHOOL  
 8:05 am 1014 MIDDLE RD  
 8:07 am 85 STONEGATE DR  
 8:08 am STONEGATE DR 50' FROM GREYSTONE TERRACE  
 8:09 am 57 GREYSTONE TERR  
 8:11 am 89 GREYSTONE TERR  
 8:11 am 131 GREYSTONE TERR  
 8:12 am 164 GREYSTONE TERR  
 8:17 am 705 MIDDLE RD  
 8:18 am HIGH HAWK @ DRIVEWAY OF 45 GREYLOCK LOCK  
 8:22 am 560 MIDDLE RD  
 8:23 am 100 MILL LN  
 8:24 am 16 WILKEY AVE  
 8:25 am 5 WATSON DR  
 8:28 am 5 BUCKWHEAT AVE  
 8:29 am 64 MAIZE CORN RD  
 8:31 am 8 GRAIN TER  
 8:32 am LOCUST@WATSON DR 50' BACK  
 8:33 am 80 DOROTHY AVE  
 8:35 am 24 FLINT CORN RD  
 8:36 am 274 MILL LN  
 8:38 am MELVILLE   



 
Bus:14 
 
 7:59 am PORTSMOUTH MIDDLE SCHOOL  
 8:03 am 1278 W MAIN RD  
 8:11 am 36 SCHOONER DR  
 8:15 am 553 W MAIN RD  
 8:18 am 157 KING CHARLES DR  
 8:19 am 237 KING CHARLES DR  
 8:22 am 9 CROMWELL DR  
 8:26 am ABBEY ICE RINK    
 8:27 am 130 CORYS LN  
 8:32 am MELVILLE   



 
Bus:18 
 
 8:11 am PENNFIELD SCHOOL    
 8:13 am SANDY POINT AVE @ GLEN FARM RD  
 8:14 am 481 SANDY POINT AVE  
 8:15 am 540 SANDY POINT AVE  
 8:15 am SIGOURNEY RD @ COL CHRISTOPHER GREEN RD  
 8:17 am SIGOURNEY RD & GEN SULLIVAN CIR 50' BACK  
 8:17 am 67 GEN SULLIVAN CIR  
 8:21 am 135 ADAMS DR  
 8:23 am 80 TAYLOR RD  
 8:24 am TAYLOR RD @ COPPER BEECH DR  
 8:25 am 72 COPPER BEECH DR  
 8:25 am 46 COPPER BEECH DR  
 8:27 am 39 WAPPING RD  
 8:29 am SANDY POINT AVE @ SLOCUM RD  
 8:34 am 148 SCHOOL HOUSE LN  
 8:34 am SCHOOL HOUSE LN@RANDOLPH WAY 50' BACK  
 8:35 am 200 SCHOOL HOUSE LN  
 8:38 am 175 MILL LN  
 8:40 am MELVILLE   



 
Bus:21 
 
 8:16 am PORTSMOUTH MIDDLE SCHOOL  
 8:25 am MCINTOSH DR@HATHAWAY 50' FROM INTERSECTION  
 8:26 am MIDDLE RD @ DEARUDA TER  
 8:29 am 88 PEAR ST  
 8:30 am 139 PEAR ST  
 8:31 am 188 CENTER VIEW DR  
 8:32 am 236 HILLTOP DR  
 8:33 am HILLTOP DR @ W PASSAGE DR  
 8:34 am W PASSAGE DR @ SWEET FARM RD  
 8:35 am 106 SWEET FARM RD  
 8:36 am 60 SWEET FARM RD  
 8:37 am 110 HILLTOP DR  
 8:40 am 1386 W MAIN RD  
 8:42 am MELVILLE   


